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Rang Start
Nr. Name L-Verb. Verein Kategorie R. L S T Rundenzeit Team

Zeit
Rückstand Rkst

%

1 21 STEIERMARK I WEIBLICH Stm SCH w 1 1+1 2+1 3+2 35:37.6 0.00
1 REISINGER Anna 0+0 2+1 2+1 11:38.1 11:38.1 +21.1
2 SULZBACHER Kristina 1+1 0+0 1+1 12:30.8 24:09.0 +1:13.4
3 PEER - ROHRER Denise 0+0 0+0 0+0 11:28.6 35:37.6

2 13 TIROL I WEIBLICH Tir SCH w 2 0+0 2+2 2+2 35:50.0 +12.4 0.58
1 MAIR Magdalena 0+0 0+0 0+0 11:17.0 11:17.0
2 GANDLER Anna 0+0 1+1 1+1 11:38.5 22:55.6
3 WÖRTER Lea 0+0 1+1 1+1 12:54.3 35:50.0 +12.4

3 22 STEIERMARK II WEIBLICH Stm SCH w 3 1+1 2+1 3+2 37:10.4 +1:32.8 4.34
1 SABITZER Hannah 1+1 2+1 3+2 12:19.8 12:19.8 +1:02.8
2 PITZER Leonie 0+0 0+0 0+0 12:22.2 24:42.0 +1:46.4
3 GRUBER Anja 0+0 0+0 0+0 12:28.3 37:10.4 +1:32.8

4 17 SALZBURG I WEIBLICH Sbg SCH w 4 2+1 0+0 2+1 37:19.2 +1:41.6 4.75
1 WENG Annabella 0+0 0+0 0+0 12:03.8 12:03.8 +46.8
2 BUCHER Laura 0+0 0+0 0+0 11:54.5 23:58.3 +1:02.7
3 SIMIC Katarina 2+1 0+0 2+1 13:20.9 37:19.2 +1:41.6

5 19 SALZBURG III WEIBLICH Sbg SCH w 5 1+1 0+0 1+1 38:12.7 +2:35.1 7.25
1 ROIDER Antonia 0+0 0+0 0+0 12:07.5 12:07.5 +50.5
2 HASENöHRL Veronika 0+0 0+0 0+0 12:15.5 24:23.0 +1:27.4
3 WINKLER Katharina 1+1 0+0 1+1 13:49.6 38:12.7 +2:35.1

6 23 VORARLBERG I WEIBLICH Vlbg SCH w 6 3+1 0+0 3+1 38:24.2 +2:46.6 7.79
1 NATTER Raphaela 0+0 0+0 0+0 12:10.1 12:10.1 +53.1
2 RITTER Maria Rose 3+1 0+0 3+1 14:28.8 26:39.0 +3:43.4
3 BEER Magdalena 0+0 0+0 0+0 11:45.2 38:24.2 +2:46.6

7 18 SALZBURG II WEIBLICH Sbg SCH w 7 2+1 2+1 4+2 38:25.3 +2:47.7 7.84
1 SCHMIDL Melanie 0+0 0+0 0+0 11:44.8 11:44.8 +27.8
2 PRANTNER Karin 0+0 0+0 0+0 11:42.5 23:27.3 +31.7
3 OBWALLER Jennifer 2+1 2+1 4+2 14:57.9 38:25.3 +2:47.7

8 14 TIROL II WEIBLICH Tir SCH w 8 1+1 3+1 4+2 38:40.1 +3:02.5 8.54
1 OSL Lisa 1+1 0+0 1+1 12:03.4 12:03.4 +46.4
2 MELLITZER Victoria 0+0 0+0 0+0 12:47.6 24:51.0 +1:55.4
3 MARGREITER Sarah 0+0 3+1 3+1 13:49.0 38:40.1 +3:02.5

9 20 SALZBURG IV WEIBLICH Sbg SCH w 9 3+2 1+1 4+3 41:27.4 +5:49.8 16.36
1 WALTL Lea 0+0 1+1 1+1 13:23.2 13:23.2 +2:06.2
2 HABETSEDER Victoria 2+1 0+0 2+1 13:48.3 27:11.6 +4:16.0
3 RAMINGER Laura 1+1 0+0 1+1 14:15.7 41:27.4 +5:49.8

10 24 VORARLBERG/SALZBURG WEIBLICH Vlbg/Sbg SCH w 10 5+3 5+2 10+5 45:30.9 +9:53.3 27.75
1 FINK Magdalena 1+1 0+0 1+1 13:15.7 13:15.7 +1:58.7
2 RAUCH Marika 2+1 2+1 4+2 16:18.6 29:34.4 +6:38.8
3 KOHLWEG Hannah 2+1 3+1 5+2 15:56.4 45:30.9 +9:53.3
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Rang Start
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%

11 15 TIROL III WEIBLICH Tir SCH w 11 4+2 4+3 8+5 46:43.3 +11:05.7 31.14
1 HEUMADER Vanessa 2+1 2+1 4+2 15:17.4 15:17.4 +4:00.4
2 OBWALLER Barbara 2+1 1+1 3+2 15:59.7 31:17.2 +8:21.6
3 UNTERWEGER Anna 0+0 1+1 1+1 15:26.1 46:43.3 +11:05.7

12 16 TIROL IV WEIBLICH Tir SCH w 12 8+3 7+2 15+5 49:29.0 +13:51.4 38.89
1 HAAS Sophie 2+1 0+0 2+1 14:12.0 14:12.0 +2:55.0
2 WAGNER Lara 5+1 5+1 10+2 17:31.4 31:43.5 +8:47.9
3 REMMELHOFER Nadja 1+1 2+1 3+2 17:45.4 49:29.0 +13:51.4

Gemeldete Gewertete Nicht am Start / Did
not Start

Nicht im Ziel / Did
not Finish

Disqualifiziert /
Disqualified

Überrundete /
Lapped

12 12 - - - -


